
F I S  N O R D I C  W O R L D  S K I  C H A M P I O N S H I P S

P R I C E L I S T  |  F A M I L Y  T I C K E T S

*Family ticket is valid for the indicated day for the 
standing area next to the Cross-Country skiing course 
and for the standing area next to the ski jumping hills 
outrun.

It is valid for a maximum of 4 people, whereby at least 
one person must be an adult (over 18 years old) and at 
the same time at least one person must be a child (up 
to 14 years old).

The two following ticket combinations are possible:

- 1 adult + a maximum of 3 children up to 14 years old 
- 2 adults + a maximum of 2 children up to 14 years old

DAILY FAMILY TICKETS*
22. february
23. february
24. february
25. february
26. february
28. february

Daily ticket 
Daily ticket 
Daily ticket 
Daily ticket 
Daily ticket 
Daily ticket 
Daily ticket 
Daily ticket 
Daily ticket 
Daily ticket 
Daily ticket 

1. march
2. march
3. march
4. march
5. march

EUR
24,00 €
99,00 €
89,00 €

119,00 €
119,00 €
89,00 €

119,00 €
99,00 €

119,00 €
119,00 €
59,00 €




