

FIS NORDIC WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS

PRICELIST | FAMILY TICKETS

DAILY FAMILY TICKETS*		EUR
Daily ticket	22. february	24,00 €
Daily ticket	23. february	99,00 €
Daily ticket	24. february	89,00 €
Daily ticket	25. february	119,00 €
Daily ticket	26. february	119,00 €
Daily ticket	28. february	89,00 €
Daily ticket	1. march	119,00 €
Daily ticket	2. march	99,00 €
Daily ticket	3. march	119,00 €
Daily ticket	4. march	119,00 €
Daily ticket	5. march	59,00 €

*Family ticket is valid for the indicated day for the standing area next to the Cross-Country skiing course and for the standing area next to the ski jumping hills outrun.

It is valid for a maximum of 4 people, whereby at least one person must be an adult (over 18 years old) and at the same time at least one person must be a child (up to 14 years old). The two following ticket combinations are possible:

- 1 adult + a maximum of 3 children up to 14 years old
- 2 adults + a maximum of 2 children up to 14 years old

